GC46 Series
IN
F
R
A
S
T
R

4 "
Typical 4' nominal fixture length shown
ORDERING INFORMATION SERIES GC46
SERIES OUTPUT COLOR LENGTH MOUNTING DIMMING &
CONTROL FINISH OPTIONS
GC46 SD - Standard 8.4W/840
lumens per foot 30 - 3000k 2 - 2Ft P - Pendant Mount STD- Standard
0-10V dimming WH- Matte White
EM - Hybrid 600VD-
C/120-277VAC EM
system
HD - High 15W/1500
lumens per foot 35 - 3500k 3 - 3Ft R - Recessed Mount DA - DALI Dimming
and Control AB- Apogee Black *DM - Dali EM Monitor-
ing System
C6-14 - Custom Output
from 6W - 14W per foot 40 - 4000k 4 - 4Ft CL - Surface Clevis AS - Apogee Silver BO - Black oxide
Hardware
50 - 5000k 5 - 5Ft W - Wall mount GM - Gunmetal BB - 90 Minute Battery
Backup
6 - 6Ft
O - other mounting
options available,
consult factory
BS - Black Steel
RUN - Consult
Factory PG - Platinum Gray
RAL - Custom RAL, provide
RAL number here.
NC - Nanocoat
Sample Number: GC46-HD-40-6-P-STD-AS-EM
*Available only with DALI Dimming and Control
347-347 Volt Driver